JOHANNESBURG

Report Filters

Download Date in

Department Custom Grouping in

Qualification in

Qualification Type Group 1 in UG Degrees
Qualification Type Group 5 in UG Degrees (4)
Active Indicator Y N in

Subsidy Type code in A, B

Academic Year in 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022

Display 2018
Number Of Qual Awarded
F 704
M 532
Total 1236

Graduates Cube Report (ITS Data)

2019 2020
Number Of Qual Awarded Number Of Qual Awarded
822 889
559 498
1381 1387

2021
Number Of Qual Awarded

950
511
1461

2022
Number Of Qual Awarded
938
423
1361
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